MODEL 161 LC-H
Compact Cultivator (2)

Description

8-4..4-‘.4—:..-1_‘-‘_.
COPNONALNAOOPNPNA@P

480037
530311
551655
552141
552158
£56688
556746
556753
715334
556795
558486
558478
552414
574962
575910
575894
575802
575928
582410
530295
575852
584441
582402
715011
715094
162172
187727
157719
110379
150235
157859
152579
159251
157297
715185
380352

NN ON [, ]
NooRGRNE

NOTE:

This model contains new gear case
tine shield and handle mounting
components.

nr

P/L 541854

Wheel

Grip-Hand

Bolt - %-20 X 1% Carriage
Nut - %-20 Ctr. Lock
Washer - %

Screw - 8-32 X 1% HX HD
Bolt - ¥%-20 X 1% HX HD
Washer - 3/16 Flat

Switch - Grounding

Washer - Felt

Bolt - %-20 X § HX HD

Pin - 5/16 X 1% Hard Clevis
Control - Throttie

Decal - Waming

Decal - Throttle Control
Decal - Caution

Handle - Upper

Bracket - Switch Mtg. Lower
Bracket - Switch Mtg. Upper
Nut - 10-24 Keps

Rotor

Handie - Lower RH

Handle - Lower LH
Decal-Hand Placement
Panel - Handle N
Tine Assy - Outer LH

Tine Assy - Inner LH

Tine Assy - Inner RH -
Tine Assy - Outer RH
Bracket - Depth Bar

Plate - Switch Indicating
Shield - Tine-Red

Gear Case Assy
Depth Rod Assy

Pin - Hair

Washer - % Spilt Lock
Washer - Curved

Screw - 10-16 x 1% HX Washer HD
Screw - 10-24 x 1% HX Washer HD
Tie - Nylon Cable

Nut - 5/16-18 Wing

Bolt - 5/16-18 X 1% Curved HD SQ NK
Painut - /16

Nut - Switch
Washer - Switch Lock
Washer - 5/16 Nom
Bolt-hex %-20 x 1%




